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Worksheet 30 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Clothing 

Dan gets dressed in the morning. He puts on his pants first. He 

puts his socks on last. Dan likes to wear blue shirts. If he does 

not have school, Dan will wear a hat. 

Match the answers. 

1. When does Dan get 

dressed? 

a. blue 

2. What does Dan put on 

first? 

b. socks 

3. What does Dan put on 

last? 

c. pants 

4. What color shirts does 

Dan like to wear? 

d. hat 

5. What will Dan wear if he 

does not have school? 

e. morning 
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Answer Key: 

1. e 

2. c 

3. b 

4. a 

5. d 

 

 
 


